Had to create new emails/use secondary emails for accounts (WILL USE baseball AS PASSWORD):

Reed Leseiko (seanleseiko+reed@comcast.net)
Alex Salamon (mark.m.salamon+alex@gmail.com)
Colin Sieg (jsieg1287@comcast.net)
Lucas Daniels (jillcowieson+lucas@hotmail.com)
Aaron Salamon (lisa.salamon@gmail.com)
Kennedy Nash (mknash714@yahoo.com)
Chase Rogers (mr.rogers412@gmail.com ; given email amie.rogers0@gmail.com was under Mark Rogers)
Joseph Leseiko (seanleseiko@comcast.net)
Karson Hathaway (lauren.hathaway@mylan.com ; given email hathaway.jason@yahoo.com is under Kaden Hathaway)
Brady Piatt (meganlynnefaust+brady@aol.com ; given email meganlynnefaust@aol.com is under Jackson Piatt)
Brysan Zirwas (zirwasfamily+brysan@verizon.net ; given email zirwasfamily@verizon.net was under Devan Zirwas)
Matt Sieg (briannecaldwell@yahoo.com)
Case Latore (rachael.latore@gmail.com ; given email latore1975@gmail.com was under Carter Latore)
Brodie Kuzior (melissakuzior@msn.com ; given email kipkuzior@windstream.net was under Grady Kuzior)
Redick Moore (bstruz79@gmail.com ; given email rickymoore042@gmail.com was under Rylan Moore)
Ricky Grishkevich (rickygriz+kolten@yahoo.com ; given email rickygriz@yahoo.com was under Ricky Grishkevich)
Keegan Kosek (dcornell@accutrex.com)
Joe DeMoss (tdemoss4+joe@verizon.net ; given email tdemoss4@verizon.net was under Tom DeMoss)
Owen Mandler (michelemandler7@gmail.com ; given email demandler@quattro-advisors.com was under David Mandler)
Dante Piacquadio (bjp11119+dante@gmail.com)
Treston Nemeth (bg_nemeth+treston@yahoo.com ; given email bg_nemeth@yahoo.com was under Taylor Nemeth)
AJ Kuzior (kipkuzior+aj@windstream.net)
Ryan Morrow (scottmorrow13+ryan@gmail.com ; given email scottmorrow13@gmail.com was under Scott Morrow)
Max Mandler (michelemandler7+max@gmail.com ; given email demandler@quattro-advisors.com was under David Mandler)
Domenic DeMoss (tdemoss4+domenic@verizon.net ; given email tdemoss4@verizon.net was under Tom DeMoss)

